V
e
rs
io
n
 2
0
2

•	Quick and easy to install.
•	Can support and isolate most designs of suspended ceilings as well as technical equipment and ductwork.
•	Springs are color coded for differentiation.
•	Bespoke hangers can be manufactured to meet specific loading and natural frequency requirements on request.
Stravilink PHR is a Spring Isolation Hanger designed to support suspended ceiling systems, optimising sound insulation between
vertically stacked rooms.
BENEFITS
*Previously known as CDM-PHR
Perimeter Strip to isolate the ceiling from the adjacent walls is available to order.
PHYSICAL & MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Model
Length (A) Height (B) Width (C) Design Load Load Range
Spring
Color
mm mm mm N N
PHR-80 53 80 60 80 50-120 Signal Yellow
PHR-250 53 80 60 250 100-385 Traffic Red
PHR-500 80 120 80 500 245-790
Bright
Red/Orange
PHR-1000 80 120 80 1000 490-1580 Blue/Green
PHR-2000 80 120 80 2000 1080-3160 Black
 C
 B
 A
A